
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

IAAF World Indoor Championships

Doha

 From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

STANDING after Event 1 (60 metres)

Heptathlon MEN

POS BIB COMPETITOR

NAT YEAR

POINTS

MARK

POINTS

RANK-HEAT

1 335 Bryan  CLAY
USA 80

1003   
1-1

1003

6.67

2 339 Trey  HARDEE
USA 84

955   
2-1

955

6.80

3 327 Oleksiy  KASYANOV
UKR 85

907   
3-1

907

6.93

4 282 Aleksey  DROZDOV
RUS 83

854   
4-1

854

7.08

5 82 Leonel  SUÁREZ
CUB 87

830   
5-1

830

7.15

6 84 Roman  ŠEBRLE
CZE 74

813   
6-1

813

7.20

7 35 Andrei  KRAUCHANKA
BLR 86

806   
7-1

806

7.22

8 285 Aleksandr  POGORELOV
RUS 80

656   
8-1

656

7.68

11
Issued Friday, 12 March  2010  at 10:22

Timing and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKO
        


