Heptathlo

IAAF World Indoor Championships

From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010





STANDING after Event 1 (60 metres)

POINTS RANK-HEAT MARK

The same	a.	73	-W	<u> </u>	D	外
----------	----	----	----	----------	---	---

			200
POS	BIB COMPETITOR	POINTS	
	NAT YEAR		
1	335 Bryan CLAY	1003	1003
	USA 80		1-1
	USA 60		6.67
2	339 Trey HARDEE	955	955
	USA 84		2-1
	USA 64		6.80
•	327 Oleksiy KASYANOV	907	907
3	UKR 85		3-1
	OKH 65		6.93
4	282 Aleksey DROZDOV	854	854
4	RUS 83		4-1
	NUS 63		7.08
5	82 Leonel SUÁREZ	830	830
	CUB 87		5-1
	OOD 07		7.15
6	84 Roman ŠEBRLE	813	813
	CZE 74		6-1
	UZE 74		7.20
7	35 Andrei KRAUCHANKA	806	806
	BLR 86	555	7-1
	DLR 00		7.22
8	285 Aleksandr POGORELOV	656	656
		000	8-1
_	RUS 80		7.68

Issued Friday, 12 March 2010 at 10:22







